CAN-DP/2
CAN to PROFIBUS-DP® Slave Gateway
CANopen-DP/2
CANopen® to PROFIBUS-DP Slave
Gateway
Hardware Manual
to Product C.2907.02 and C.2909.02
CAN-DP/2, CANopen-DP/2 Hardware Manual • Doc. No.: C.2907.21 / Rev. 1.1 Page 1 of 34

Male type
C.3000.03
Table 2: Order information
PDF Manuals
Manuals are available in English and usually in German as well. Available manuals are listed in the
following table.
Please download the manuals as PDF documents from our esd website www.esd.eu for free.
Manuals Order No.
CAN-DP/2-MD CAN-DP/2 manual in German C.2907.20
CAN-DP/2-ME CAN-DP/2 manual in English C.2907.21
CANopen-DP/2-MD CANopen-DP/2 manual in German C.2909.20
CANopen-DP/2-ME CANopen-DP/2 manual in English C.2909.21
Table 3: Available manuals
Printed Manuals
If you need a printout of the manual additionally, please contact our sales team: sales@esd.eu for
a quotation. Printed manuals may be ordered for a fee.